
Date Opponent Location Time Leave
Wednesday 10/29 Nyssa Melba 4:15 PM

Parma

Wednesday 11/5 Marsing Marsing 4:15 PM
Nampa Christian

Friday/Saturday Caldwell Invitational Caldwell MS
Friday 11/7 5:00 PM 3:00 PM
Saturday 11/8 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Wednesday 11/12 Tri-Valley Melba 4:15 p.m.
Vale

Saturday 11/15 Nyssa Invitational Nyssa 9:30 AM 7:30 AM

Wednesday 11/19 New Plymouth New Plymouth 4:15 p.m.
Four Rivers
Garden Valley
Adrian

WIC TOURNAMENT Parma TBD
Tuesday 12/2 WIC Seeding Meeting
Thursday 12/4 Tournament

Melba  Junior High  
Wrestling 2025

Updated 10/9/2025



Non WIC Schools Contacts 24-25

Adrian AD George Ellsworth george.ellsworth@adriansd.org

Eddie Kinkade(HS Coach) ekinkade@gmail.com

Monte Nicholes (MS Coach) elmonteo@gmail.com

Garden Valley: AD

** Donavun Davis (MS/HS/Youth Wrestling Coach)Donavun16@gmail.com

Parma AD Tara Sells tsells@parmaschools.org
Randy Riley 
Sheldon Gentry shgentry@parmaschools.org

Tri-Valley AD

(Nathan Noah (MS/HS Coach) noahsangusranch@gmail.com

Tyler Waggoner ( MS head Coach) waggonert@msd433.org

WIC School Contacts 24-25
tmorton@marsingschools.org

Marsing AD Jacob Zarpentine Asst. AD jzarpentine@marsingschools.org
Jake Ryska  (MS/HS Coach) jakesgarage20@gmail.com

Melba AD Suzy Palmer spalmer@melbaschools.org
Ryan Jones (MS Coach) melbamswrestling@gmail.com

Nampa Christian AD Mark Boothby mboothby@nampachristianschools.com
Dustin Forrest (NCMS Coach) fivecohomes@gmail.com

New Plymouth AD Kori Gustin gustink@npschools.us
Matt Rice (Coach) mattman0308@gmail.com
Jason Scott (Girls Team Coach)

Nyssa AD Andrea Arant aarant@nyssasd.org
Talon Vickers (Coach) tvickers@nyssasd.org

Vale AD Kayla Roberts kayla.roberts@valesd.org
Eric Goodell (Coach) goodell08@hotmail.com

Updated 10/9/2025


